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Pl | Namn strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot | strtot str tot str tot str tot str tot str tot str tot strtot | Namn
Klubb S-1(46) 1-2 (47) 2-3(48) 3-4 (42) 4-5(41) | 5-6 (39) 6-7 (38) 7-8 (44) 8-9 (45) 9-10 (36) 10-11 (35) 11-12(32) 12-13(33) 13-14 (34) 14-15(31) 15-M Klubb

1 |Hans Sundgren 2.22 1.17 3.33 1.51 1.57 6.00 1.46 1.49 2.45 3.25 1.50 3.07 2.24 0.43 2.22 1.01 | Hans Sundgren
Vasteras RK 2.22 3.39 7.12 9.03 11.00 17.00 18.46 20.35| 23.20 26.45 28.35 31.42 34.06 34.49 37.11 38.12 | Vasterds RK

2 | Karl-Ake Larsson 3.04 2.18 3.14 2.11 2.13 4.03 1.54 2.11 3.04 4.16 1.32 4.16 1.45 0.46 2.07 0.55 | Karl-Ake Larsson
OK Enen 3.04 5.22 8.36 10.47 13.00 17.03 18.57 21.08 24.12 28.28 30.00 34.16 36.01 36.47 38.54 39.49 | OK Enen

3| Inge Gustavsson 3.04 1.52 3.34 2.16 2.11 5.28 1.53 2.01 3.03 411 1.42 4.05 151 0.47 2.43 1.03 | Inge Gustavsson
Strangnas-Malmby OL 3.04 4.56 8.30 10.46 12.57 18.25 20.18 2219, 2522 29.33 31.15 35.20 37.11 37.58 40.41 41.44 | Strangnas-Malmby OL

4 | Ove Johansson 2.33 2.05 4.02 3.14 2.50 3.14 1.49 2.24 3.27 4.03 1.25 5.14 2.00 0.52 2.07 0.46 | Ove Johansson
Strangnas-Malmby OL 2.33 4.38 8.40 11.54 14.44 17.58 19.47 2211 25.38 29.41 31.06 36.20 38.20 39.12 41.19 42.05 | Strangnas-Malmby OL

5| Torbjorn Johansson 2.15 4.03 6.01 1.57 2.30 3.08 1.30 1.40 2.40 5.18 1.28 3.45 2.06 0.48 2.15 0.55| Torbjoérn Johansson
OK Norden 2.15 6.18 12.19 14.16 16.46 1954 21.24 23.04 25.44 31.02 32.30 36.15 38.21 39.09 41.24 42.19| OK Norden

6 | Lennart Karlén 2.09 1.30 3.35 2.12 2.30 6.05 1.07 2.46 6.04 3.30 1.38 3.48 1.55 0.52 2.27 0.39 | Lennart Karlén
Vasterds SOK 2.09 3.39 7.14 9.26 11.56 18.01 19.08 2154 2758 31.28 33.06 36.54 38.49 39.41 42.08 42.47 | Vasterds SOK

7 | Alf Lundkvist 2.39 2.03 3.06 2.23 4,52 3.55 1.56 1.50 2.59 5.39 1.45 4.25 2.12 0.50 2.26 0.43 | Alf Lundkvist
OK Tor 2.39 4.42 7.48 10.11 15.03 18.58 20.54 2244 2543 31.22 33.07 37.32 39.44 40.34 43.00 43.43 | OK Tor

8 | Karl-Axel Stjernstrém 2.10 6.31 2.40 2.11 2.21 4.14 2.50 1.29 2.52 3.28 1.29 3.39 1.45 0.57 4.40 0.54 | Karl-Axel Stjernstréom
OK Hedstrommen 2.10 8.41 11.21 13.32 15.53 20.07 2257 2426 27.18 30.46 32.15 35.54 37.39 38.36 43.16 44.10| OK Hedstrommen

9 | Monica Tornkvist 4.39 2.33 411 2.54 3.05 3.08 2.17 2.13 4.14 3.43 1.34 3.34 1.55 0.53 2.42 0.48 | Monica Tornkvist
Koping-Kolsva OK 4.39 7.12 11.23 14.17 17.22 20.30 2247 25.00 29.14 32.57 34.31 38.05 40.00 40.53 43.35 44.23 | Kdping-Kolsva OK

10| Kjell Frodin 2.53 1.57 3.20 2.30 2.18 6.04 1.45 1.44 3.10 3.44 1.33 5.09 3.49 0.40 2.56 1.12 | Kjell Frodin
Koping-Kolsva OK 2.53 4.50 8.10 10.40 12.58 19.02 2047 2231 25.41 29.25 30.58 36.07 39.56 40.36 43.32 44.44 | Kdping-Kolsva OK

11 | Rose-Marie Karlsson 2.53 2.07 4.01 3.04 2.47 3.17 4.21 1.51 3.14 5.21 2.03 4.01 2.27 1.11 2.40 0.56 | Rose-Marie Karlsson
Koping-Kolsva OK 2.53 5.00 9.01 12.05 14.52 18.09 2230 2421 27.35 32.56 34.59 39.00 41.27 42.38 45.18 46.14 | Kdping-Kolsva OK

12 | UIf Lindgren 4.31 3.26 4.39 3.49 3.05 2.52 4.04 151 3.15 3.21 1.30 3.34 2.23 0.43 2.39 0.47 | UIf Lindgren
Vésterds SOK 4.31 7.57 12.36 16.25 19.304 22.22 26.26  28.17 31.32 34.53 36.23 39.57 42.20 43.03 45.42 46.29 | Vasterds SOK

13| Sten Svensson 2.25 4.36 3.18 2.37 2.16 6.12 2.03 1.52 3.00 5.28 1.43 4.47 2.23 1.06 2.36 0.58 | Sten Svensson
Arla IF 2.25 7.01 10.19 12.56 15.12 21.24 2327 2519 28.19 33.47 35.30 40.17 42.40 43.46 46.22 47.20| Arla IF

14 | Nils Gunnar Karlsson 2.42 2.04 5.15 3.35 4.34 3.00 2.14 2.00 3.15 5.10 1.37 5.12 2.28 1.19 2.48 0.47 | Nils Gunnar Karlsson
K&ping-Kolsva OK 2.42 4.46 10.01 13.36 18.10 21.10 23.24 2524 28.39 33.49 35.26 40.38 43.06 44.25 47.13 48.00 | Kdping-Kolsva OK

15| Bo Lowegren 3.03 2.09 3.30 2.16 4.13 2.47 3.36 2.10 2.57 5.41 1.43 7.18 1.39 1.00 3.12 0.57 | Bo Lowegren
Vasterds SOK 3.03 5.12 8.42 10.58 15.11 17.58 21.34 2344 2641 32.22 34.05 41.23 43.02 44.02 47.14 48.11 | Vasterds SOK

16 | Lennart Oberg 2.38 7.34 4.23 3.04 3.22 3.51 2.37 1.47 3.08 3.48 1.26 4.27 151 0.50 2.55 0.52 | Lennart Oberg
Vasterds SOK 2.38 10.12 14.35 17.39 21.01 24.52 2729 29.164 32.24 36.12 37.38 42.05 43.56 44.46 47.41 48.33 | Vasterds SOK

17 | Ake Schylander 3.20 1.40 8.59 2.18 2.37 6.54 2.14 1.40 3.51 4.21 1.30 3.15 1.52 0.46 2.42 0.45 | Ake Schylander
Strangnas-Malmby OL 3.20 5.00 13.59 16.17 1854 2548  28.02 29.42 33.33 37.54 39.24 42.39 44.31 45.17 47.59 48.44 | Strangnas-Malmby OL

18 | Altti Jarvinen 2.39 2.16 3.15 2.40 4.07 4.52 1.48 2.43 3.53 5.54 1.57 5.59 2.42 0.52 2.30 0.53 | Altti Jarvinen
Vasteras SOK 2.39 4.55 8.10 10.50 14.57 19.49 21.37 2420 28.13 34.07 36.04 42.03 44.45 45.37 48.07 49.00 | Vasterds SOK

19 | Lars Soderlund 2.54 2.02 6.42 3.08 5.10 3.22 2.04 2.24 3.29 5.05 1.45 4.26 2.22 1.01 2.35 0.58 | Lars Soderlund
Hallstahammars OK 2.54 4.56 11.38 14.46 19.56 23.18 2522 27.46 31.15 36.20 38.05 42.31 44.53 45.54 48.29 49.27 | Hallstahammars OK

20 | Signar Palm 3.07 1.42 3.30 2.25 11.17 3.14 2.23 2.07 2.54 4.18 2.08 4.30 1.46 1.04 2.47 1.04 | Signar Palm
Hallstahammars OK 3.07 4.49 8.19 1044 22.01 25.15 27.38 29.45 32.39 36.57 39.05 43.35 45.21 46.25 49.12 50.16 | Hallstahammars OK

21 [ Runo Oldberg 4.19 2.26 3.49 3.00 2.32 3.30 2.26 3.40 5.07 4.31 2.08 5.30 2.19 1.09 3.03 1.17 | Runo Oldberg
Eskilstuna OL 4.19 6.45 10.34 13.34 16.06 19.36 22.02 2542 30.49 35.20 37.28 42.58 45.17 46.26 49.29 50.46 | Eskilstuna OL

22 | Lars Andreasson 4.33 3.03 4.03 5.21 3.10 3.08 1.49 1.54 3.32 6.32 1.50 5.20 2.26 1.04 2.51 1.09 | Lars Andreasson
OK Tor 4.33 7.36 11.39 17.00 20.10 23.18 25.07 27.01 30.33 37.05 38.55 44.15 46.41 47.45 50.36 51.45|OK Tor

23 | Rolf Jansson 2.49 3.13 4.09 3.30 2.57 9.00 1.37 2.19 3.20 4.43 1.56 6.38 2.13 1.04 2.39 0.46 | Rolf Jansson

2012-05-06



WinSplits Online

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

IF Rune

Gertrud Asplund
Vasterds SOK
Rolf Svensson
Vasterds SOK
Henry Gillow
Vandrarringen
Dolwai Hellberg
Surahammars SOK
Wincent Liljekvist
IF Rune

Bjorn Belfrage
Koping-Kolsva OK
Birgitta Eriksson
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Stig Uno Hellberg
Eskilstuna OL
Gota Kéberg
Koping-Kolsva OK
Kjell Ohrstrém
Arboga OK

Peder Wikstrom
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Stig Westerberg
OK Tor

Stig Gurés
Vasterds SOK
Torolf Olsson

OK Tor

Lars Ljunggren
Arboga OK
Gudrun Smeds
SK Trim/Virsbo
Britt Larsson
Vasterds SOK
Lennart Lundh
Arla IF

Lennart Eriksson
OK Enen

Hans Martensson
Dalaportens OL
Birger Hansson
Képing-Kolsva OK
Bengt Ode
Vasterds SOK

2.49
2.38
2.38
2.44
2.44
5.15
5.15
7.56
7.56
3.07
3.07
3.54
3.54
3.11
3.11
4.37
4.37
2.57
2.57
3.01
3.01
5.48
5.48
3.09
3.09
2.14
2.14
2.50
2.50
2.20
2.20
6.44
6.44
4.40
4.40
3.33
3.33
4.19
4.19
2.13
2.13
3.32
3.32
8.46
8.46

6.02
3.21
5.59
2.53
5.37
2.23
7.38
1.47
9.43
7.09
10.16
6.00
9.54
3.54
7.05
2.19
6.56
2.26
5.23
4.06
7.07
1.55
7.43
2.26
5.35
4.51
7.05
521
8.11
2.05
4.25
2.17
9.01
2.27
7.07
4.44
8.17
7.51
12.10
1.55
4.08
2.56
6.28
4.51
13.37

10.11
5.01
11.00
3.39
9.16
3.58
11.36
11.42
21.25
3.50
14.06
3.54
13.48
3.52
10.57
10.55
17.51
4.24
9.47
3.54
11.01
3.46
11.29
9.51
15.26
7.47
14.52
7.41
15.52
8.07
12.32
3.52
12.53
7.31
14.38
4.59
13.16
8.10
20.20
3.24
7.32
5.27
11.55
9.43
23.20

13.41
3.04
14.04
4.40
13.56
3.02
14.38
4.41
26.06
3.27
17.33
3.04
16.52
3.17
14.14
2.32
20.23
5.03
14.50
5.23
16.24
4.18
15.47
2.25
17.51
3.30
18.22
6.23
22.15
5.22
17.54
3.01
15.54
7.02
21.40
2.13
15.29
5.58
26.18
4.03
11.35
4.17
16.12
5.35
28.55

16.38
3.11
17.15
2.36
16.32
3.37
18.15
2.20
28.26
3.00
20.33
3.13
20.05
3.08
17.22
2.54
23.17
3.20
18.10
9.12
25.36
2.43
18.30
9.50
27.41
3.05
21.27
9.27
31.42
9.39
27.33
3.06
19.00

18.03
33.32

4.40
16.15
14.55
31.07

8.57
37.52

25.38
3.10
20.25
7.56
24.28
4.15
22.30
3.05
31.31
8.56
29.29
4.26
24.31
12.42
30.04
2.58
26.15
5.39
23.49
3.36
29.12
9.33
28.03
5.35
33.16
3.16
24.43
8.59
40.41
3.18
30.51
10.09
29.09

35.50

2.43
18.58

27.15
2.15
22.40
2.04
26.32
2.05
24.35
1.41
33.12
1.44
31.13
1.42
26.13
2.17
32.21
2.16
28.31
2.30
26.19
2.57
32.09
2.51
30.54
2.20
35.36
3.39
28.22
2.23
43.04
1.37
32.28
2.02
31.11
3.27
39.17

2.17
21.15

29.34
2.09
24.49
2.51
29.23
2.59
27.34
155
35.07
2.17
33.30
3.38
29.51
2.02
34.23
2.15
30.46
4.15
30.34
231
34.40
3.07
34.01
2.08
37.44
3.07
31.29
2.22
45.26
411
36.39
231
33.42
3.28
42.45

44.41
1.59
23.14

32.54
3.43
28.32
4.53
34.16
6.25
33.59
231
37.38
3.17
36.47
341
33.32
4.18
38.41
3.33
34.19
8.48
39.22
351
38.31
3.48
37.49
4.11
41.55
3.22
34.51
3.18
48.44
3.44
40.23
6.00
39.42
7.36
50.21

8.43
53.24
4.27
27.41

37.37
4.30
33.02
6.23
40.39
5.09
39.08
4.20
41.58
4.53
41.40
7.36
41.08
3.58
42.39
431
38.50
5.40
45.02
6.21
44.52
8.47
46.36
6.16
48.11
11.47
46.38
4.30
53.14
14.14
54.37
14.52
54.34
6.13
56.34

541
59.05
3.46
31.27

39.33
1.47
34.49
2.01
42.40
2.10
41.18
1.22
43.20
1.45
43.25
1.55
43.03
1.56
44.35
1.37
40.27
2.23
47.25
2.14
47.06
2.15
48.51
2.04
50.15
1.35
48.13
211
55.25
2.42
57.19
1.58
56.32
2.51
59.25

2.04
1:01.09
1.46
33.13

46.11
13.13
48.02
5.17
47.57
5.59
47.17
3.42
47.02
6.50
50.15
4.28
47.31
4.29
49.04
13.39
54.06
5.12
52.37
4.49
51.55
4.32
53.23
4.38
54.53
10.32
58.45
4.08
59.33
4.36
1:01.55
5.20
1:01.52
8.09
1:07.34

48.24
2.07
50.09
2.16
50.13
2.12
49.29
2.26
49.28
2.04
52.19
2.10
49.41
4.07
53.11
2.15
56.21
2.09
54.46
3.40
55.35
2.43
56.06
6.51
1:01.44
2.50
1:01.35
1.48
1:01.21
1.49
1:03.44
2.16
1:04.08

49.28
0.47
50.56
0.54
51.07
1.18
50.47
0.37
50.05
1.03
53.22
0.49
50.30
0.38
53.49
0.46
57.07
1.18
56.04
0.49
56.24
1.23
57.29
0.43
1:02.27
111
1:02.46
1.02
1:02.23
0.51
1:04.35
1.07
1:05.15

41.00

52.07
2.28
53.24
2.39
53.46
2.55
53.42
4.02
54.07
2.42
56.04
4.18
54.48
2.35
56.24
2.24
59.31
3.16
59.20
2.55
59.19
5.06
1:02.35
2.24
1:04.51
2.47
1:05.33
3.12
1:05.35
2.55
1:07.30
2.56
1:08.11

3.03
44.03

48.28

52.53
0.54
54.18
0.57
54.43
1.17
54.59
0.55
55.02
0.52
56.56
2.34
57.22
1.03
57.27
0.51
1:00.22
1.02
1:00.22
1.38
1:00.57
0.58
1:03.33
1.07
1:05.58
0.49
1:06.22
1.26
1:07.01
0.57
1:08.27
1.07
1:09.18

1:09.09
47.15
1:06.33
0.58
45.01
1.50
50.18

58.35
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IF Rune

Gertrud Asplund
Vasterds SOK
Rolf Svensson
Vasterds SOK
Henry Gillow
Vandrarringen
Dolwai Hellberg
Surahammars SOK
Wincent Liljekvist
IF Rune

Bjorn Belfrage
Koping-Kolsva OK
Birgitta Eriksson
Strangnas-Malmby OL
Stig Uno Hellberg
Eskilstuna OL
Gota Kaberg
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Kjell Ohrstrom
Arboga OK

Peder Wikstrém
Kdping-Kolsva OK
Stig Westerberg
OK Tor

Stig Guras
Vasterds SOK
Torolf Olsson

OK Tor

Lars Ljunggren
Arboga OK
Gudrun Smeds
SK Trim/Virsbo
Britt Larsson
Vasterds SOK
Lennart Lundh
Arla IF

Lennart Eriksson
OK Enen

Hans Martensson
Dalaportens OL
Birger Hansson
Koping-Kolsva OK
Bengt Ode
Vasterds SOK
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